Transition Connections Program
TRANSITION RESOURCES

Kalamazoo Regional Educational Service Agency, www.kresa.org

Wayne State University DD Institute, www.ddi.wayne.edu

University of Montana Rural Institute, www.ruralinstitute.umt.edu

Indiana University, www.iidc.indiana.edu

University of New Hampshire, http://www.iod.unh.edu

University of Massachusetts Institute for Community Inclusion, www.communityinclusion.org

Texas Transition Resource Center, http://www.pdrtnerstx.org

Postsecondary Education Programs Network, www.pepnet.org

National Alliance for Secondary Education and Transition, http://nasetalliance.org

National Technical Assistance Center on Transition, http://transitionta.org

Transition Coalition, www.transitioncoalition.org

National Center of Workforce and Disability, https://www.afb.org/

TRANSITION RESOURCES CONTINUED...

Resources for Transition Assessment, https://fcsn.org/

American Federation for the Blind, https://www.afb.org/

Youth Transition Toolkit, http://tknlyouth.sdsu.edu/

INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES

Resources for Best Practices, www.transitionta.org

Online Transition Curriculum, www.yvouthhood.org

Worker Safety Curriculum, https://www.cdc.gov/niosh/talkingsafety/default.ntml

Learn Skills to Pay the Bills Curriculum,
https://www.dol.gov/agencies/odep/program-areas/individuals/youth/transition/soft-skills

411 on Disability Disclosure, https://youth.gov/shared-resources/411-disability-disclosure-workbook-youth-disabilities

Resources for Universal Design for Learning, https://udlguidelines.cast.org/

Khan Academy, http://www.khanacademy.org
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Evernote, www.evernote.com

Dropbox, www.dropbox.com

Voki, http://www.voki.com

Xtra Normal (small fee), http://xtranormal.com

Internet 4 Classrooms, www.internet4classrooms.com

Spelling City, www.spellingcity.com

Picture Technology, http://www.slatersoftware.com

A Life 4 Me, http://www.alife4me.com/

My Future, www.myfuture.com

Mapping Your Future, http://mappingyourfuture.org/

INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES CONTINUED...

ONET Center, http://online.onetcenter.org

Indiana Career Explorer, www.indianacareerexplorer.com

TRANSITION AND INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES FOR PURCHASE

Brigance Transition Skills inventory, www.curriculumassociates.com

Brigance Transition Skills Activities, www.curriculumassociates.com

Brigance Online Management System, www.curriculumassociates.com

Unique Learning System, https://www.n2y.com/unique-learning-system/

Transitions Curriculum Bundle- James Stanfield Company, https://stanfield.com/product/transitions-
curriculum/

Life Centered Career Education, https://eric.ed.gov/

The MECA System, www.conovercompany.com

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY FOR TRANSITION

Dropbox, www.dropbox.com Remote online storage where you can download photos, documents, or videos
that can be shared from one device to another. Able to have others join a folder to share information.
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Note Taking, www.evernote.com Personal digital assistant where one has the ability to create notes, store
pdfs, record thoughts, snap photos, clip web pages. The information is available anywhere, any time and can
be accessed from computer, phone, Ipad, or the web.

Sunbird, http://www.mozilla.org/projects/calendar/sunbird Personal calendar

XMind, http://www.xmind.net/ Graphic organizer



http://www.xmind.net/
http://www.mozilla.org/projects/calendar/sunbird
http://www.evernote.com/

